
Hood River
All of Hood River.   

All day long, seven days a week.

Todo Hood River.   
Todo el Dia, siete días a la semana.

rideCATbus.org | (541) 386-4202

Things To Remember:
Flag Us Down: See us coming but can’t spot a bus 
stop? Flag us down at a safe and legal spot and we’ll 
pick you up. Just make sure you’re on the correct  
side of the road.

How To Pay: Exact change or active Gorge Transit 
Pass is required to ride. Buy a digital Gorge Transit 
Pass or one way fare at ridecatbus.org.

For our policies on dogs, kids, bikes, luggage  
and more, please go to ridecatbus.com/policies 

Cosas para recordar:
Señalar el autobús: ¿Nos ve llegar 
pero no puede encontrar una parada 
de autobús? Señalamos en un lugar 
seguro y legal y te recogeremos. Solo 
asegúrate de estar en el lado correcto 
de la carretera.

Cómo pagar: Se requiere cambio 
exacto o Gorge Transit Pass activo 
para viajar. Compre un Gorge 
Transit digital o una tarifa de ida en 
ridecatbus.org.

Para nuestras políticas sobre perros, 
niños, bicicletas, equipaje y más, visite 
ridecatbus.com/policies

  

Download the Token Transit app to buy tickets.
Descarga la aplicación Token Transit para comprar boletos.

All buses and stops are ADA accessible.
Todos los autobuses y paradas son ADA accesibles.

Effective Date: 7/1/2024

GOrge 
     Go! on the  

Check for departure times and schedules
to other destinations at rideCATbus.org

Consulte los horarios y horarios de salida  
a otros destinos en ridecatbus.org

S U M M E R  2 0 2 4

Gorge
Transit
Pass

WE ACCEPT THE

Hood River
All of Hood River.   

All day long, seven days a week.

Todo Hood River.   
Todo el Dia, siete días a la semana.

rideCATbus.org | (541) 386-4202

Things To Remember:
Flag Us Down: See us coming but can’t spot a bus 
stop? Flag us down at a safe and legal spot and we’ll 
pick you up. Just make sure you’re on the correct  
side of the road.

How To Pay: Exact change or active Gorge Transit 
Pass is required to ride. Buy a digital Gorge Transit 
Pass or one way fare at ridecatbus.org.

For our policies on dogs, kids, bikes, luggage  
and more, please go to ridecatbus.com/policies 

Cosas para recordar:
Señalar el autobús: ¿Nos ve llegar 
pero no puede encontrar una parada 
de autobús? Señalamos en un lugar 
seguro y legal y te recogeremos. Solo 
asegúrate de estar en el lado correcto 
de la carretera.

Cómo pagar: Se requiere cambio 
exacto o Gorge Transit Pass activo 
para viajar. Compre un Gorge 
Transit digital o una tarifa de ida en 
ridecatbus.org.

Para nuestras políticas sobre perros, 
niños, bicicletas, equipaje y más, visite 
ridecatbus.com/policies

  

Download the Token Transit app to buy tickets.
Descarga la aplicación Token Transit para comprar boletos.

All buses and stops are ADA accessible.
Todos los autobuses y paradas son ADA accesibles.

Effective Date: 7/1/2024

GOrge 
     Go! on the  

Check for departure times and schedules
to other destinations at rideCATbus.org

Consulte los horarios y horarios de salida  
a otros destinos en ridecatbus.org

S U M M E R  2 0 2 4

Gorge
Transit
Pass

WE ACCEPT THE

FALL  2025

Hood River
All of Hood River.   

All day long, seven days a week.

Todo Hood River.   
Todo el Dia, siete días a la semana.

rideCATbus.org | (541) 386-4202

Things To Remember:
Flag Us Down: See us coming but can’t spot a bus 
stop? Flag us down at a safe and legal spot and we’ll 
pick you up. Just make sure you’re on the correct  
side of the road.

How To Pay: Exact change or active Gorge Transit 
Pass is required to ride. Buy a digital Gorge Transit 
Pass or one way fare at ridecatbus.org.

For our policies on dogs, kids, bikes, luggage  
and more, please go to ridecatbus.com/policies 

Cosas para recordar:
Señalar el autobús: ¿Nos ve llegar 
pero no puede encontrar una parada 
de autobús? Señalamos en un lugar 
seguro y legal y te recogeremos. Solo 
asegúrate de estar en el lado correcto 
de la carretera.

Cómo pagar: Se requiere cambio 
exacto o Gorge Transit Pass activo 
para viajar. Compre un Gorge 
Transit digital o una tarifa de ida en 
ridecatbus.org.

Para nuestras políticas sobre perros, 
niños, bicicletas, equipaje y más, visite 
ridecatbus.com/policies

  

Download the Token Transit app to buy tickets.
Descarga la aplicación Token Transit para comprar boletos.

All buses and stops are ADA accessible.
Todos los autobuses y paradas son ADA accesibles.

Effective Date: 7/1/2024

GOrge 
     Go! on the  

Check for departure times and schedules
to other destinations at rideCATbus.org

Consulte los horarios y horarios de salida  
a otros destinos en ridecatbus.org

S U M M E R  2 0 2 4

Gorge
Transit
Pass

WE ACCEPT THE



C
AT

  

Wa
lm

art

Sa
few

ay

Rit
e A

id

18
th 

& M
ay

 S
t. 

 (A
qu

ati
c C

en
ter

)
Pa

cifi
c A

ve
.  

 @
 W

alg
ree

ns
Pa

cifi
c A

ve
.  

 & 
8th

 S
t. 

Sie
ve

rkr
op

p  
 & 

8th
 S

t. 
11

th 
& P

ine
 

11
th 

& M
ay

 S
t.  

 
  S

t. (
Ho

sp
ita

l)
St

ate
 S

t. &
  

 4t
h S

t. (
Lib

rar
y)

N.
 1s

t S
t. &

  
 R

ive
rsi

de
 (P

ort
 

  T
ran

sfe
r)

8th
 S

t. &
 

 P
ort

wa
y A

ve
.   

Ca
sc

ad
e  

  
 & 

5th
 S

t.
Wa

uc
om

a  
 C

en
ter

CA
T

j
Eliot Park

§̈¦84

§̈¦84

Hood R
ive

r B
rid

ge

UV35

UV281

UV281

Hood River

Columbia River

£¤30

To Cascade Locks, 
Multnomah Falls, 
and Portland

To The Dalles
the LINK

To White Salmon 
& Bingen, WA

Mount Adams
Tranporta�on Services

 and Amtrak

To Parkdale
& Odell

State St

2n
d 

St

Wasco St

20
th

 S
t

Cascade Ave

Belmont Ave

Oak St

22
nd

 S
t

18
th

 S
t

12
th

 S
t

Eliot Dr

13
th

 S
t

8t
h 

St

Portway Ave

Riverside Dr

Hospital 
11th & May 
11th & Pine

Walmart

Rite Aid
at 20th 

Safeway

CAT Offices Park & Ride

Aqua�c 
Center 
18th & 
May St

Walgreens
at Pacific Ave. 

One Community Health
8th & Pacific

8th & Sieverkropp

Port 
Transfer
N. 1st & 
Riverside

5th &
Cascade Waucoma Center

at Wasco St.

Library
4th & State 

8th &
Portway

Legend

Upper Valley
Columbia Gorge Express
City Route

Stops 
Transfer to Upper Valley Route
Transfer to other routes 
and services
Hospital
Library

Parks
June 2024

Hood River
MONDAY – SUNDAY / LUNES-DOMINGO 

 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:52 7:54 7:57 7:58 7:59 8:02 8:03 8:06 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:30
 8:30 8:33 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:43 8:44 8:47 8:48 8:51 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:15
 9:15 9:18 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:28 9:29 9:32 9:33 9:36 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 10:00
 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:12 10:14 10:17 10:18 10:19 10:22 10:23 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:45
 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:57 10:58 10:59 11:02 11:03 11:06 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:30
 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:43 11:44 11:47 11:48 11:51 12:00 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:15
 12:15 12:18 12:21 12:22 12:24 12:27 12:28 12:29 12:32 12:33 12:36 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 1:00
 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:12 1:14 1:17 1:18 1:19 1:22 1:23 1:26 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:45
 1:45 1:48 1:51 1:52 1:54 1:57 1:58 1:59 2:02 2:03 2:06 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:30
 2:30 2:33 2:36 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:43 2:44 2:47 2:48 2:51 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:15
 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:22 3:24 3:27 3:28 3:29 3:32 3:33 3:36 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:51 4:00
 4:00 4:03 4:06 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:13 4:14 4:17 4:18 4:21 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:36 4:45
 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:52 4:54 4:57 4:58 4:59 5:02 5:03 5:06 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:30
 5:30 5:33 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:43 5:44 5:47 5:48 5:51 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:15
 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:22 6:24 6:27 6:28 6:29 6:32 6:33 6:36 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 7:00
 7:00 7:03 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:13 7:14                

*Saturday and Sunday times in bold / *Horas de sábado y domingo en negrita  

CA
T T

ran
sit

 C
en

ter

(22
4 W

as
co

 Lo
op

)

CA
T T

ran
sit

 C
en

ter

Ma
y S

t. &
 18

th 
St

.

 (A
qu

ati
c C

en
ter

)

11
th 

St
. &

 M
ay

 S
t.

 (H
os

pit
al)

St
ate

 S
t. &

 4t
h S

t.  

 (L
ibr

ary
)

N.
 1s

t S
t. &

 R
ive

rsi
de

(P
ort

 Tr
an

sfe
r)

Ca
sc

ad
e A

ve
. 

 &
 5t

h S
t.

W
as

co
 S

t. @
 W

au
co

ma
 C

en
ter

N.
 2n

d S
t. &

Po
rtw

ay
 Av

e.

Pa
cifi

c A
ve

.
@

 W
alg

ree
ns

Pa
cifi

c A
ve

. &
 8t

h S
t.

(O
ne

 C
om

m.
 H

ea
lth

)
8th

 S
t. &

 
 S

iev
erk

rop
p D

r.
Pin

e S
t. &

 11
th 

St
.

W
as

co
 S

t. &
 

 N
. R

an
d R

d (
W

alm
art

)
20

th 
St

. &
 C

as
ca

de

 Av
e. 

(S
afe

wa
y)

22
nd

 S
t. &

 
 M

on
tel

lo 
Av

e.

7:45

8:20

9:00

9:35

10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:35

1:15
1:55
2:35
3:15
3:55
4:40
5:20
6:00
6:40

7:46

8:21

9:01

9:36

10:11
10:46
11:21
11:56
12:36

1:16
1:56
2:36
3:16
3:56
4:41
5:21
6:01
6:41

7:48

8:23

9:03

9:38

10:13
10:48
11:23
11:58
12:38

1:18
1:58
2:38
3:18
3:58
4:43
5:23
6:03
6:43

7:49

8:24

9:04

9:39

10:14
10:49
11:24
11:59
12:39

1:19
1:59
2:39
3:19
3:59
4:44
5:24
6:04
6:44

7:50

8:25

9:05

9:40

10:15
10:50
11:25
12:00
12:40

1:20
2:00
2:40
3:20
4:00
4:45
5:25
6:05
6:45

7:53

8:28

9:08

9:43

10:18
10:53
11:28
12:03
12:43

1:23
2:03
2:43
3:23
4:03
4:48
5:28
6:08
6:48

7:54

8:29

9:09

9:44

10:19
10:54
11:29
12:04
12:44

1:24
2:04
2:44
3:24
4:04
4:49
5:29
6:09
6:49

7:55

8:30

9:10

9:45

10:20
10:55
11:30
12:05
12:45

1:25
2:05
2:45
3:25
4:05
4:50
5:30
6:10
6:50

7:58

8:33

9:13

9:48

10:23
10:58
11:33
12:08
12:48

1:28
2:08
2:48
3:28
4:08
4:53
5:33
6:13
6:53

7:59

8:34

9:14

9:49

10:24
10:59
11:34
12:09
12:49

1:29
2:09
2:49
3:29
4:09
4:54
5:34
6:14
6:54

8:02

8:37

9:17

9:52

10:27
11:02
11:37
12:12
12:52

1:32
2:12
2:52
3:32
4:12
4:57
5:37
6:17
6:57

8:05

8:40

9:20

9:55

10:30
11:05
11:40
12:15
12:55

1:35
2:15
2:55
3:35
4:15
5:00
5:40
6:20
7:00

8:07

8:42

9:22

9:57

10:32
11:07
11:42
12:22

1:02
1:42
2:17
3:02
3:42
4:22
5:07
5:47
6:22
7:02

8:09

8:44

9:24

9:59

10:34
11:09
11:44
12:24

1:04
1:44
2:19
3:04
3:44
4:24
5:09
5:49
6:24
7:04

8:11

8:46

9:26

10:01

10:36
11:11
11:46
12:26

1:06
1:46
2:21
3:06
3:46
4:26
5:11
5:51
6:26
7:06

8:14

8:49

9:29

10:04

10:39
11:14
11:49
12:29

1:09
1:49
2:24
3:09
3:49
4:29
5:14
5:54
6:29
7:09

C
AT

  

Wa
lm

art

Sa
few

ay

Rit
e A

id

18
th 

& M
ay

 S
t. 

 (A
qu

ati
c C

en
ter

)
Pa

cifi
c A

ve
.  

 @
 W

alg
ree

ns
Pa

cifi
c A

ve
.  

 & 
8th

 S
t. 

Sie
ve

rkr
op

p  
 & 

8th
 S

t. 
11

th 
& P

ine
 

11
th 

& M
ay

 S
t.  

 
  S

t. (
Ho

sp
ita

l)
St

ate
 S

t. &
  

 4t
h S

t. (
Lib

rar
y)

N.
 1s

t S
t. &

  
 R

ive
rsi

de
 (P

ort
 

  T
ran

sfe
r)

8th
 S

t. &
 

 P
ort

wa
y A

ve
.   

Ca
sc

ad
e  

  
 & 

5th
 S

t.
Wa

uc
om

a  
 C

en
ter

CA
T

j
Eliot Park

§̈¦84

§̈¦84

Hood R
ive

r B
rid

ge

UV35

UV281

UV281

Hood River

Columbia River

£¤30

To Cascade Locks, 
Multnomah Falls, 
and Portland

To The Dalles
the LINK

To White Salmon 
& Bingen, WA

Mount Adams
Tranporta�on Services

 and Amtrak

To Parkdale
& Odell

State St

2n
d 

St

Wasco St

20
th

 S
t

Cascade Ave

Belmont Ave

Oak St

22
nd

 S
t

18
th

 S
t

12
th

 S
t

Eliot Dr

13
th

 S
t

8t
h 

St

Portway Ave

Riverside Dr

Hospital 
11th & May 
11th & Pine

Walmart

Rite Aid
at 20th 

Safeway

CAT Offices Park & Ride

Aqua�c 
Center 
18th & 
May St

Walgreens
at Pacific Ave. 

One Community Health
8th & Pacific

8th & Sieverkropp

Port 
Transfer
N. 1st & 
Riverside

5th &
Cascade Waucoma Center

at Wasco St.

Library
4th & State 

8th &
Portway

Legend

Upper Valley
Columbia Gorge Express
City Route

Stops 
Transfer to Upper Valley Route
Transfer to other routes 
and services
Hospital
Library

Parks
June 2024

Hood River
MONDAY – SUNDAY / LUNES-DOMINGO 

 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:52 7:54 7:57 7:58 7:59 8:02 8:03 8:06 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:30
 8:30 8:33 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:43 8:44 8:47 8:48 8:51 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:15
 9:15 9:18 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:28 9:29 9:32 9:33 9:36 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 10:00
 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:12 10:14 10:17 10:18 10:19 10:22 10:23 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:45
 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:57 10:58 10:59 11:02 11:03 11:06 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:30
 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:43 11:44 11:47 11:48 11:51 12:00 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:15
 12:15 12:18 12:21 12:22 12:24 12:27 12:28 12:29 12:32 12:33 12:36 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 1:00
 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:12 1:14 1:17 1:18 1:19 1:22 1:23 1:26 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:45
 1:45 1:48 1:51 1:52 1:54 1:57 1:58 1:59 2:02 2:03 2:06 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:30
 2:30 2:33 2:36 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:43 2:44 2:47 2:48 2:51 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:15
 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:22 3:24 3:27 3:28 3:29 3:32 3:33 3:36 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:51 4:00
 4:00 4:03 4:06 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:13 4:14 4:17 4:18 4:21 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:36 4:45
 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:52 4:54 4:57 4:58 4:59 5:02 5:03 5:06 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:30
 5:30 5:33 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:43 5:44 5:47 5:48 5:51 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:15
 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:22 6:24 6:27 6:28 6:29 6:32 6:33 6:36 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 7:00
 7:00 7:03 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:13 7:14                

*Saturday and Sunday times in bold / *Horas de sábado y domingo en negrita  

MONDAY-SUNDAY/LUNES-DOMINGO

j
Eliot Park

§̈¦84

§̈¦84

Hood R
ive

r B
rid

ge

UV35

UV281

UV281

Hood River

Columbia River

£¤30

To Cascade Locks, 
Multnomah Falls, 
and Portland

To The Dalles
the LINK

To White Salmon 
& Bingen, WA

Mount Adams
Tranportation Services

 and Amtrak

To Parkdale
& Odell

Upper Valley Route

Columbia Gorge Express

State St

2n
d 

St

Wasco St

20
th

 S
t

Cascade Ave

Belmont Ave

Oak St

22
nd

 S
t

18
th

 S
t

12
th

 S
t

Eliot Dr

13
th

 S
t

8t
h 

St

Portway Ave

Riverside Dr

Legend

Upper Valley
Columbia Gorge Express
City Route

Stops 
Transfer to Upper Valley Route
Transfer to other routes 
and services
Hospital
Library

Parks
Sept 2025

C
AT

  

Wa
lm

art

Sa
few

ay

Rit
e A

id

18
th 

& M
ay

 S
t. 

 (A
qu

ati
c C

en
ter

)
Pa

cifi
c A

ve
.  

 @
 W

alg
ree

ns
Pa

cifi
c A

ve
.  

 & 
8th

 S
t. 

Sie
ve

rkr
op

p  
 & 

8th
 S

t. 
11

th 
& P

ine
 

11
th 

& M
ay

 S
t.  

 
  S

t. (
Ho

sp
ita

l)
St

ate
 S

t. &
  

 4t
h S

t. (
Lib

rar
y)

N.
 1s

t S
t. &

  
 R

ive
rsi

de
 (P

ort
 

  T
ran

sfe
r)

8th
 S

t. &
 

 P
ort

wa
y A

ve
.   

Ca
sc

ad
e  

  
 & 

5th
 S

t.
Wa

uc
om

a  
 C

en
ter

CA
T

j
Eliot Park

§̈¦84

§̈¦84

Hood R
ive

r B
rid

ge

UV35

UV281

UV281

Hood River

Columbia River

£¤30

To Cascade Locks, 
Multnomah Falls, 
and Portland

To The Dalles
the LINK

To White Salmon 
& Bingen, WA

Mount Adams
Tranporta�on Services

 and Amtrak

To Parkdale
& Odell

State St

2n
d 

St

Wasco St

20
th

 S
t

Cascade Ave

Belmont Ave

Oak St

22
nd

 S
t

18
th

 S
t

12
th

 S
t

Eliot Dr

13
th

 S
t

8t
h 

St

Portway Ave

Riverside Dr

Hospital 
11th & May 
11th & Pine

Walmart

Rite Aid
at 20th 

Safeway

CAT Offices Park & Ride

Aqua�c 
Center 
18th & 
May St

Walgreens
at Pacific Ave. 

One Community Health
8th & Pacific

8th & Sieverkropp

Port 
Transfer
N. 1st & 
Riverside

5th &
Cascade Waucoma Center

at Wasco St.

Library
4th & State 

8th &
Portway

Legend

Upper Valley
Columbia Gorge Express
City Route

Stops 
Transfer to Upper Valley Route
Transfer to other routes 
and services
Hospital
Library

Parks
June 2024

Hood River
MONDAY – SUNDAY / LUNES-DOMINGO 

 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:52 7:54 7:57 7:58 7:59 8:02 8:03 8:06 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:30
 8:30 8:33 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:43 8:44 8:47 8:48 8:51 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:15
 9:15 9:18 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:28 9:29 9:32 9:33 9:36 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 10:00
 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:12 10:14 10:17 10:18 10:19 10:22 10:23 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:45
 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:57 10:58 10:59 11:02 11:03 11:06 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:30
 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:43 11:44 11:47 11:48 11:51 12:00 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:15
 12:15 12:18 12:21 12:22 12:24 12:27 12:28 12:29 12:32 12:33 12:36 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 1:00
 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:12 1:14 1:17 1:18 1:19 1:22 1:23 1:26 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:45
 1:45 1:48 1:51 1:52 1:54 1:57 1:58 1:59 2:02 2:03 2:06 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:30
 2:30 2:33 2:36 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:43 2:44 2:47 2:48 2:51 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:15
 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:22 3:24 3:27 3:28 3:29 3:32 3:33 3:36 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:51 4:00
 4:00 4:03 4:06 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:13 4:14 4:17 4:18 4:21 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:36 4:45
 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:52 4:54 4:57 4:58 4:59 5:02 5:03 5:06 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:30
 5:30 5:33 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:43 5:44 5:47 5:48 5:51 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:15
 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:22 6:24 6:27 6:28 6:29 6:32 6:33 6:36 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 7:00
 7:00 7:03 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:13 7:14                

*Saturday and Sunday times in bold / *Horas de sábado y domingo en negrita  

Hood River


