

FALL 2025

rideCATbus.org



rideCATbus.org | (541) 386-4202

### Things To Remember:

**Flag Us Down:** See us coming but can't spot a bus stop? Flag us down at a safe and legal spot and we'll pick you up. Just make sure you're on the correct side of the road.

**How To Pay:** Exact change or active Gorge Transit Pass is required to ride. Buy a digital Gorge Transit Pass or one way fare at [ridecatbus.org](http://ridecatbus.org).

For our policies on dogs, kids, bikes, luggage and more, please go to [ridecatbus.com/policies](http://ridecatbus.com/policies)

### Cosas para recordar:

**Señalar el autobús:** ¿Nos ve llegar pero no puede encontrar una parada de autobús? Señalamos en un lugar seguro y legal y te recogeremos. Solo asegúrate de estar en el lado correcto de la carretera.

**Cómo pagar:** Se requiere cambio exacto o Gorge Transit Pass activo para viajar. Compre un Gorge Transit digital o una tarifa de ida en [ridecatbus.org](http://ridecatbus.org).

Para nuestras políticas sobre perros, niños, bicicletas, equipaje y más, visite [ridecatbus.com/policies](http://ridecatbus.com/policies)



**GO**orge  
on the **Go!**

## Hood River

All of Hood River.

All day long, seven days a week.

Todo Hood River.

Todo el Dia, siete días a la semana.



Download the Token Transit app to buy tickets.

Descarga la aplicación Token Transit para comprar boletos.

*All buses and stops are ADA accessible.*

*Todos los autobuses y paradas son ADA accesibles.*

Check for departure times and schedules to other destinations at [rideCATbus.org](http://rideCATbus.org)

Consulte los horarios y horarios de salida a otros destinos en [ridecatbus.org](http://ridecatbus.org)



## Hood River

MONDAY-SUNDAY/LUNES-DOMINGO

CAT Transit Center (224 Wasco Loop)	Wasco St. & N. Rand Rd (Mainway)	20th St. & Cascade Ave. (Sawleyway)	22nd St. & Montello Ave.	May St. & 18th St. (Aquatic Center)	Pacific Ave. @ Walgreens	Pacific Ave. & 8th St. (One Comm. Health)	8th St. & Sieverkropp Dr.	Pine St. & 11th St.	11th St. & May St. (Hospital)	State St. & 4th St. (Library)	N 2nd St. & Portway Ave.	N. 1st St. & Riverside (Port Transfer)	Cascade Ave. & 5th St.	Wasco St. @ Waucoma Center	CAT Transit Center
7:45	7:46	7:48	7:49	7:50	7:53	7:54	7:55	7:58	7:59	8:02	8:05	8:07	8:09	8:11	8:14
8:20	8:21	8:23	8:24	8:25	8:28	8:29	8:30	8:33	8:34	8:37	8:40	8:42	8:44	8:46	8:49
9:00	9:01	9:03	9:04	9:05	9:08	9:09	9:10	9:13	9:14	9:17	9:20	9:22	9:24	9:26	9:29
9:35	9:36	9:38	9:39	9:40	9:43	9:44	9:45	9:48	9:49	9:52	9:55	9:57	9:59	10:01	10:04
<b>10:10</b>	<b>10:11</b>	<b>10:13</b>	<b>10:14</b>	<b>10:15</b>	<b>10:18</b>	<b>10:19</b>	<b>10:20</b>	<b>10:23</b>	<b>10:24</b>	<b>10:27</b>	<b>10:30</b>	<b>10:32</b>	<b>10:34</b>	<b>10:36</b>	<b>10:39</b>
<b>10:45</b>	<b>10:46</b>	<b>10:48</b>	<b>10:49</b>	<b>10:50</b>	<b>10:53</b>	<b>10:54</b>	<b>10:55</b>	<b>10:58</b>	<b>10:59</b>	<b>11:02</b>	<b>11:05</b>	<b>11:07</b>	<b>11:09</b>	<b>11:11</b>	<b>11:14</b>
<b>11:20</b>	<b>11:21</b>	<b>11:23</b>	<b>11:24</b>	<b>11:25</b>	<b>11:28</b>	<b>11:29</b>	<b>11:30</b>	<b>11:33</b>	<b>11:34</b>	<b>11:37</b>	<b>11:40</b>	<b>11:42</b>	<b>11:44</b>	<b>11:46</b>	<b>11:49</b>
<b>11:55</b>	<b>11:56</b>	<b>11:58</b>	<b>11:59</b>	<b>12:00</b>	<b>12:03</b>	<b>12:04</b>	<b>12:05</b>	<b>12:08</b>	<b>12:09</b>	<b>12:12</b>	<b>12:15</b>	<b>12:22</b>	<b>12:24</b>	<b>12:26</b>	<b>12:29</b>
<b>12:35</b>	<b>12:36</b>	<b>12:38</b>	<b>12:39</b>	<b>12:40</b>	<b>12:43</b>	<b>12:44</b>	<b>12:45</b>	<b>12:48</b>	<b>12:49</b>	<b>12:52</b>	<b>12:55</b>	<b>1:02</b>	<b>1:04</b>	<b>1:06</b>	<b>1:09</b>
<b>1:15</b>	<b>1:16</b>	<b>1:18</b>	<b>1:19</b>	<b>1:20</b>	<b>1:23</b>	<b>1:24</b>	<b>1:25</b>	<b>1:28</b>	<b>1:29</b>	<b>1:32</b>	<b>1:35</b>	<b>1:42</b>	<b>1:44</b>	<b>1:46</b>	<b>1:49</b>
<b>1:55</b>	<b>1:56</b>	<b>1:58</b>	<b>1:59</b>	<b>2:00</b>	<b>2:03</b>	<b>2:04</b>	<b>2:05</b>	<b>2:08</b>	<b>2:09</b>	<b>2:12</b>	<b>2:15</b>	<b>2:17</b>	<b>2:19</b>	<b>2:21</b>	<b>2:24</b>
<b>2:35</b>	<b>2:36</b>	<b>2:38</b>	<b>2:39</b>	<b>2:40</b>	<b>2:43</b>	<b>2:44</b>	<b>2:45</b>	<b>2:48</b>	<b>2:49</b>	<b>2:52</b>	<b>2:55</b>	<b>3:02</b>	<b>3:04</b>	<b>3:06</b>	<b>3:09</b>
<b>3:15</b>	<b>3:16</b>	<b>3:18</b>	<b>3:19</b>	<b>3:20</b>	<b>3:23</b>	<b>3:24</b>	<b>3:25</b>	<b>3:28</b>	<b>3:29</b>	<b>3:32</b>	<b>3:35</b>	<b>3:42</b>	<b>3:44</b>	<b>3:46</b>	<b>3:49</b>
<b>3:55</b>	<b>3:56</b>	<b>3:58</b>	<b>3:59</b>	<b>4:00</b>	<b>4:03</b>	<b>4:04</b>	<b>4:05</b>	<b>4:08</b>	<b>4:09</b>	<b>4:12</b>	<b>4:15</b>	<b>4:22</b>	<b>4:24</b>	<b>4:26</b>	<b>4:29</b>
<b>4:40</b>	<b>4:41</b>	<b>4:43</b>	<b>4:44</b>	<b>4:45</b>	<b>4:48</b>	<b>4:49</b>	<b>4:50</b>	<b>4:53</b>	<b>4:54</b>	<b>4:57</b>	<b>5:00</b>	<b>5:07</b>	<b>5:09</b>	<b>5:11</b>	<b>5:14</b>
<b>5:20</b>	<b>5:21</b>	<b>5:23</b>	<b>5:24</b>	<b>5:25</b>	<b>5:28</b>	<b>5:29</b>	<b>5:30</b>	<b>5:33</b>	<b>5:34</b>	<b>5:37</b>	<b>5:40</b>	<b>5:47</b>	<b>5:49</b>	<b>5:51</b>	<b>5:54</b>
<b>6:00</b>	<b>6:01</b>	<b>6:03</b>	<b>6:04</b>	<b>6:05</b>	<b>6:08</b>	<b>6:09</b>	<b>6:10</b>	<b>6:13</b>	<b>6:14</b>	<b>6:17</b>	<b>6:20</b>	<b>6:22</b>	<b>6:24</b>	<b>6:26</b>	<b>6:29</b>
<b>6:40</b>	<b>6:41</b>	<b>6:43</b>	<b>6:44</b>	<b>6:45</b>	<b>6:48</b>	<b>6:49</b>	<b>6:50</b>	<b>6:53</b>	<b>6:54</b>	<b>6:57</b>	<b>7:00</b>	<b>7:02</b>	<b>7:04</b>	<b>7:06</b>	<b>7:09</b>

\*Saturday and Sunday times in bold / \*Horas de sábado y domingo en negrita